2021 MCLS BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Annie Bélanger?!

Grand Valley State University
340 LIB Mary Idema Pew Library
1 Campus Drive

Allendale, MI 49401

Phone: 616-331-5000

E-mail: belangel@gvsu.edu

Academic Library

Term ends
12/31/2022

Kelly Boston?

West Ottawa Public Schools
Harbor Lights/Macatawa Bay Middle Schools

School Library

3700 140™ Ave. Term ends
Holland, M1 49424 12/31/2023
Phone: 616-786-2000 ext. 4473
E-mail: bostonk@westottawa.net

John Brock® Lake County Public Library At-Large
1919_Wgst 81st Ave. Representative
Merrillville, IN 46410-5382
Phone: 219-769-3541 Term ends
E-mail: jbrock@Icplin.org 12/31/2022

ig2 Canton Public Library Public Librar

Eva Davis 1200 S. Canton Center Rd. y
Canton, M| 48188-1600 Term ends
Phone: 734-397-0999 ext. 1065 12/31/2021

E-mail: davise@cantonpl.org

Marion Frank-Wilson?,

Indiana University Bloomington
Herman B. Wells Library

Research Library

Vice President 1320 E. 10" Street Term ends
Bloomington, IN 47405-3907 12/31/2021
Phone: 812-855-1481
E-mail: mfrankwi@indiana.edu

Paul Gallagher?, Western Mlchlgan Unlv_ersny At-Large

: 3007 Waldo Library, Mail Stop 5353 ;

President 1903 W. Michigan Ave. Representative

Kalamazoo, M1 49008-5353 Term ends
12/31/2021

Phone: 269-387-5205
E-mail: paul.gallagher@wmich.edu

Patty Lunsford?

Franciscan Health Lafayette
Saint Elizabeth EAST Medical Library

Special Library

1701 South Creasy Lane Term ends
Lafayette, IN 47905 12/31/2023
Phone: 765-502-4010
Email: patty.lunsford@franciscanalliance.org

Kate Pohjola \F;Vgoglg;(;ggbrary Cooperative At-Large

2 e Representative

Andrade Albion, MI 49224 Te:’m e

Phone: 517-629-9469 12/31/2023

E-mail: kate@woodlands.lib.mi.us




Randy Riley

Library of Michigan

P.O. Box 30007

Lansing, MI 48909

Phone: 517-335-1517

E-mail: rileyrl@michigan.gov

Permanent Seat
No term limit

Joel Scheuher?

University of Michigan - Kresge
Kresge Business Administration Library
701 Tappan Ave., Rm K-3330

Ann Arbor, Ml 48109

Phone: 734-647-0469

E-mail: jscheuhe@umich.edu

Special Library

Term ends
12/31/2022

Denise Shorey?

Franklin College

Hamilton Library

101 Branigin Blvd.

Franklin, IN 46131-2623

Phone: 317-138-8160

E-mail: dshorey@franklincollege.edu

Academic Library

Term ends
12/31/2023

Raenell Smith?

Clark-Pleasant Community School Corporation
Whiteland Community High School

School Library

. Term ends
300 Main Street
Whiteland, IN 46184 12/31/2021
Phone: 317-535-7562 ext. 7114
E-mail: rsmith@cpcsc.k12.in.us
Trista Smith© Newburgh C_:handler Public Library At-Large
Bell Road Library ' Representative
4111 Lakeshore Drive Term ends
Newburgh, IN 47630 12/31/2021

Phone: 812-942-9997
E-mail: tsmith@ncplibraries.org

Indiana State Library

. Permanent Seat
ézlé? e\?;)reer, 315 West Ohio Street o
y Indianapolis, IN 46202 No term limit
Phone: 317-232-3693
E-Mail: jspeer@library.in.gov
Edra Waterman? Hamilton East Public Library Public Library

One Library Plaza

Noblesville, IN 46060-5640
Phone: 317-773-1384

E-mail: ewaterman@hepl.lib.in.us

Term ends
12/31/2022

Arlene Weismantel?,
Treasurer

Michigan State University
366 West Circle Drive

East Lansing, M1 48824-1048
Phone: 517-884-6447
E-Mail: weismanl@msu.edu

Research Library

Term ends
12/31/2023




